
1. Ü60‐Cup für die Best‐Ager am 15. September 2018 in Sendehorst / Swingolf Münsterland
Einzel

Kategorie Damen 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 35 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 37 72
Platz Name HC Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Hin 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Rück Total
1. Karin Stoltz 3,9 SGG Schwansen 5 6 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 37 4 4 5 3 8 5 4 4 3 40 77 Hole in One

2. Pen Nissler 3,3 SGC Renningen 4 5 4 5 7 2 4 3 3 37 4 6 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 43 80 Albatross

3. Renate Luce ‐3,0 1. SGC Essen 2010 4 5 5 4 6 6 3 4 3 40 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 41 81 Eagle

4. Sigrid Jacobsen 7,2 1. SGC Essen 2010 5 6 4 4 4 6 5 10 2 46 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 6 4 37 83 Birdie

5. Anni Sasse 13,6 SGC Westenholz 4 7 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 45 5 6 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 43 88 PAR

6. Ursula Fantz 20,0 SGC Renningen 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 3 3 47 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 6 46 93 Bogey

7. Monika Eder ‐ ‐ 4 8 5 4 7 7 5 7 2 49 5 5 5 5 8 7 7 5 3 50 99 Double‐B

8. Elisabeth Buritz ‐ ‐ 6 7 5 6 6 6 3 6 4 49 5 7 5 6 8 7 10 8 5 61 110 Triple‐B

>Triple‐B

Kategorie Herren 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 35 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 37 72
Platz Vorname HC Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Hin 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Rück Total
1. Ernst Rapp 1,6 SGC Renningen 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 3 3 33 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 5 3 33 66
2. Joachim Reitz ‐2,2 SGC Westenholz 3 6 4 4 5 3 4 5 2 36 4 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 37 73
3. Viktor Deptuch ‐2,0 SGC Renningen 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 38 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 38 76
4. Karl‐Heinz Leppelt 5,7 SGC Westenholz 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 2 2 36 4 5 4 5 8 4 5 5 3 43 79

Hans Eder 2,1 SGC Renningen 5 6 4 5 7 3 4 4 3 41 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 38 79
6. Willi Ansel 6,3 SGC Renningen 3 6 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 36 3 5 6 4 6 6 4 6 5 45 81

Reinhold Diekämper 36,0 SGC Westenholz 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 36 7 6 4 5 5 3 4 8 3 45 81
Dieter Sander 12,9 SGC Harz 4 6 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 36 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 45 81

9. Erich Baumann 6,4 SGC Renningen 4 6 3 6 5 5 3 5 4 41 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 43 84
10. Hans Dieter Luce 6,0 1. SGC Essen 2010 5 4 5 4 6 5 1 9 3 42 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 10 5 43 85
11. Rainer Nissler 8,9 SGC Renningen 4 6 5 4 6 4 3 6 3 41 3 6 4 4 7 5 5 6 6 46 87
12. Konrad Buritz 16,7 SGC Harz 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 44 4 8 5 3 7 4 6 6 3 46 90

Claus Stoltz 9,8 SGG Schwansen 4 5 4 7 4 6 3 6 4 43 6 4 4 4 7 4 6 6 6 47 90
14. Fred Helmreich 27,8 SGC Renningen 7 7 7 4 6 4 3 6 4 48 5 7 6 4 10 6 8 5 3 54 102



1. Ü60‐Cup für die Best‐Ager am 15. September 2018 in Sendehorst / Swingolf Münsterland
Doppel

Kategorie Mixed 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 47
Platz Vorname Nachname Club Kat. Ab. HC Ø HC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total

Ernst Rapp SGC Renningen SH3 1,6 Hole in One

Dieter Sander SGC Harz SH3 12,9 Albatross

Erich Baumann SGC Renningen SH3 6,4 Eagle

Ursula Fantz SGC Renningen SF3 20,0 Birdie

Pen Nissler SGC Renningen SF1 3,3 PAR

Sigrid Jacobsen 1. SGC Essen 2010 SF3 7,2 Bogey

Renate Luce 1. SGC Essen 2010 SF3 ‐3,0 Double‐B

Anni Sasse SGC Westenholz SF3 13,6 Triple‐B

Karl‐Heinz Leppelt SGC Westenholz SH3 5,7 >Triple‐B

Rainer Nissler SGC Renningen SH2 8,9
Joachim Reitz SGC Westenholz SH3 ‐2,2
Monika Eder 36,0
Willi Ansel SGC Renningen SH3 6,3
Claus Stoltz SGG Schwansen SH3 9,8
Viktor Deptuch SGC Renningen SH3 ‐2,0
Fred Helmreich SGC Renningen SH3 27,8
Hans Eder SGC Renningen SH3 2,1
Elisabeth Buritz SF2 36,0
Hans Dieter Luce 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH3 6,0
Konrad Buritz SGC Harz SH2 16,7
Karin Stoltz SGG Schwansen SF3 3,9
Reinhold Diekämper SGC Westenholz SH3 36,0
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